Last name First name Sex Membership

Bhalla

Sumit

Borrowdale Graham E

Botteley
Bowler
Collacott
Cox

Cox

Cox

Dairi

Dairi

Dairi
Elwin
Gardner
Habershon
Hale
Hudson
Karimi
Kenworthy
Lake
Ledger
Matthews
McKeon
Meichel
Mirza
O'Brien
Obi
Osborn
Rashad
Reed
Sharp
Singh
Smith
Solloway
Stanchev
Tinker
Tweeddale
Valentine
Walker
Watson
Webber
Williamson

Michael T
Andrew
Nick
Lucian

R David
Toby
Daniella
Mahmoud
Ramsey
Adrian G
James
Paul F
Jack
Julian
Qais

Gary

Eric
Stephen C
Adrian MS
John E
Eric B
Humayun
Thomas P
Okwose Marc
Mark
Faisal
Darren S
John R
Damanjeet
Graham
Colin J
Milen
Andy

Eoin
Brian ]
Robert S
Dominic
David
Kevin ]
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Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Platinum
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold

Rating

Code
343059F
189047F
225693K
355663D
187297H
300990H
306575D
301864H
348484B
345097B
341580G
110244]
274335]
111848B
365173D
274372D
298423E
127495]
173802B
114228]
140680C
154244]
306950D
140681E
359277H
300759F
355712B
364089K
117749H
118775C
359279A
119233E
119416B
370524K
120439H
120722C
120787]
307077D
275762L
340432]
126800E

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
CBED 1454K 1429K
CBED 1988K 1816K
CBED 1942A 1917K
1955A 1807P
CBED 1999K 1845P
CBED 1698K 1631K
CBED 1333K 1214K
CBED 2095K 2005K
9BAC 0819K 0919K
CBED 1330A 1137K
CBED 1884A 1734K
CBED 1991A 0000
CBED 2113K 2001K
CBED 1976A 2035K
9BAC 1854K 1803K
1999K 1579P
CBED 1896K 1860K
CBED 2104A 2221K
CBED 0000 0000
CBED 2139A 2064K
CBED 1813A 1718P
9BAQ 1449A 0000
9BAQ 2076P 1825P
CBED 1645K 1465K
1928K 1753P
CBED 1927A 1925K
CBED 1265A 1185P
9BAM 1962P 1727K
CBED 1996K 1929K
CBED 2167K 2136K
1743K 1739P
CBED 1948K 1771P
CBED 1647K 1625K
9BZL 1514P 1884P
CBED 1921K 0000
CBED 2065K 1963K
CBED 1846A 1798K
CBED 1722A 1620K
CBED 1757A 1576K
CBED 1432K 1463P
CBED 1823A 1869K

Standard
Rating

1454K
1988K
1942A
1955A
1999K
1698K
1333K
2095K
0819K
1330A
1884A
1991A
2113K
1976A
1854K
1999K
1896K
2104A
0000

2139A
1813A
1449A
2076P
1645K
1928K
1927A
1265A
1962P
1996K
2167K
1743K
1948K
1647K
1514P
1921K
2065K
1846A
1722A
1757A
1432K
1823A



